
MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ
TEMPO

(min/km)
ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ

 (km/h)
CZAS

1 36 Gosk Anna 1990 Białystok Polska 04:04 14,78 00:40:35,50
2 11 Bielawiec Julita 1994 Horodniany Polska 04:08 14,49 00:41:24,00
3 81 Mironova Irina 1975 Niestierow Rosja 04:16 14,06 00:42:39,65
4 12 Bielawska Magdalena 1980 Sucha Rzeczka Polska 04:21 13,82 00:43:25,00
5 140 Zakrzewska Agnieszka 1981 Białystok Polska 04:42 12,75 00:47:02,70
6 107 Siemieniuk Dorota 1987 Białystok Polska 04:50 12,41 00:48:21,40
7 32 Ginszt Renata 1966 Augustów Polska 04:50 12,40 00:48:24,15
8 147 Żukowska Aniela 1980 Białystok Polska 04:58 12,09 00:49:38,00
9 10 Jaczun Julia 2002 Wilno Litwa 05:03 11,89 00:50:26,90

10 28 Falkowska Martyna 1997 Białystok Polska 05:07 11,71 00:51:13,90
11 8 Baranowska Beata 1968 Sokółka Polska 05:12 11,53 00:52:03,55
12 102 Rudnicka Jadwiga 1959 Białystok Polska 05:16 11,40 00:52:38,05
13 73 Letessier Sarah 1994 Francja Francja 05:20 11,25 00:53:19,75
14 42 Gumowska Anna 1965 Łapy Polska 05:24 11,10 00:54:02,20
15 21 Dąbrowska Sylwia 1987 Białystok Polska 05:25 11,08 00:54:10,05
16 46 Jakubowska Anna 1970 Pijawne Polskie Polska 05:27 11,00 00:54:34,00
17 135 Wojewódzka Agnieszka 1976 Wasilków Polska 05:28 10,97 00:54:41,90
18 87 Osiak Izabela 1992 Otwock Polska 05:35 10,74 00:55:50,55
19 68 Kraszewska Milena 1988 Białystok Polska 05:46 10,41 00:57:39,15
20 24 Dubrowska Marta 1986 Czarna Białostocka Polska 05:48 10,34 00:58:00,15
21 15 Bolesta Katarzyna 2003 Jatwieź Duża Polska 05:53 10,20 00:58:51,00
22 40 Grygielko - Bieryło Agnieszka 1972 Juchnowiec Kościelny Polska 05:55 10,15 00:59:06,20
23 3 Artemiuk Eugenia 1959 Hajnówka Polska 05:55 10,13 00:59:14,75
24 33 Gintowt Aleksandra 1983 Białystok Polska 05:56 10,10 00:59:23,40

WYNIKI - OPEN K

CROSS Trzeźwości
Suchowola 12.05.2019
Dystans - 10 km



25 158 Kurza Hanna 1990 Białystok Polska 05:57 10,09 00:59:29,00
26 14 Bielska Bogumiła 1967 Juchnowiec Kościelny Polska 06:03 9,93 01:00:25,65
27 91 Pawłowska Julia 1985 Białystok Polska 06:07 9,81 01:01:09,10
28 155 Tyszkiewicz Kinga 1982 Czarna Białostocka Polska 06:07 9,81 01:01:11,45
29 17 Czerniakiewicz Anna 1979 Białystok Polska 06:19 9,50 01:03:09,65
30 77 Matys Edyta 1980 Czarna Białostocka Polska 06:19 9,50 01:03:09,80
31 19 Milczarek Emilia 1985 Warszawa Polska 06:19 9,50 01:03:10,05
32 78 Micun Klaudia 1975 Czarna Białostocka Polska 06:19 9,50 01:03:10,80
33 124 Tracikowska Dorota 1969 Łapy Polska 06:26 9,33 01:04:19,45
34 75 Maliszewska Agnieszka 1970 Białystok Polska 06:33 9,17 01:05:26,00
35 76 Marina Rebeca Salvago 1996 Hiszpania Hiszpania 06:41 8,98 01:06:49,10
36 44 Gutiez Rebeca Santamaria 1996 Hiszpania Hiszpania 06:43 8,93 01:07:10,25
37 6 Bagińska Bożena 1958 Olecko Polska 07:25 8,09 01:14:09,45
38 27 Matyskiel Izabela 1998 Rutkowszczyzna Polska 08:18 7,23 01:23:00,00
39 129 Vural Merve 1995 Turcja Turcja 09:04 6,61 01:30:44,40
40 128 Urgel Fereh 1999 Belgia Belgia 09:05 6,61 01:30:45,30



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK.UR MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ
TEMPO

(min/km)
ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ

 (km/h)
CZAS

1 10 Jaczun Julia 2002 Wilno Litwa 05:03 11,89 00:50:26,90
2 15 Bolesta Katarzyna 2003 Jatwieź Duża Polska 05:53 10,20 00:58:51,00

CROSS Trzeźwości
Suchowola 12.05.2019
Dystans - 10 km

KOBIETY 16 - 19 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK.UR MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ
TEMPO

(min/km)
ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ

 (km/h)
CZAS

1 36 Gosk Anna 1990 Białystok Polska 04:04 14,78 00:40:35,50
2 11 Bielawiec Julita 1994 Horodniany Polska 04:08 14,49 00:41:24,00
3 28 Falkowska Martyna 1997 Białystok Polska 05:07 11,71 00:51:13,90
4 73 Letessier Sarah 1994 Francja Francja 05:20 11,25 00:53:19,75
5 87 Osiak Izabela 1992 Otwock Polska 05:35 10,74 00:55:50,55
6 158 Kurza Hanna 1990 Białystok Polska 05:57 10,09 00:59:29,00
7 76 Marina Rebeca Salvago 1996 Hiszpania Hiszpania 06:41 8,98 01:06:49,10
8 44 Gutiez Rebeca Santamaria 1996 Hiszpania Hiszpania 06:43 8,93 01:07:10,25
9 27 Matyskiel Izabela 1998 Rutkowszczyzna Polska 08:18 7,23 01:23:00,00

10 129 Vural Merve 1995 Turcja Turcja 09:04 6,61 01:30:44,40
11 128 Urgel Fereh 1999 Belgia Belgia 09:05 6,61 01:30:45,30

CROSS Trzeźwości
Suchowola 12.05.2019
Dystans - 10 km

KOBIETY 20 - 29 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK.UR MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ
TEMPO

(min/km)
ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ

 (km/h)
CZAS

1 12 Bielawska Magdalena 1980 Sucha Rzeczka Polska 04:21 13,82 00:43:25,00
2 140 Zakrzewska Agnieszka 1981 Białystok Polska 04:42 12,75 00:47:02,70
3 107 Siemieniuk Dorota 1987 Białystok Polska 04:50 12,41 00:48:21,40
4 147 Żukowska Aniela 1980 Białystok Polska 04:58 12,09 00:49:38,00
5 21 Dąbrowska Sylwia 1987 Białystok Polska 05:25 11,08 00:54:10,05
6 68 Kraszewska Milena 1988 Białystok Polska 05:46 10,41 00:57:39,15
7 24 Dubrowska Marta 1986 Czarna Białostocka Polska 05:48 10,34 00:58:00,15
8 33 Gintowt Aleksandra 1983 Białystok Polska 05:56 10,10 00:59:23,40
9 91 Pawłowska Julia 1985 Białystok Polska 06:07 9,81 01:01:09,10

10 155 Tyszkiewicz Kinga 1982 Czarna Białostocka Polska 06:07 9,81 01:01:11,45
11 77 Matys Edyta 1980 Czarna Białostocka Polska 06:19 9,50 01:03:09,80
12 19 Milczarek Emilia 1985 Warszawa Polska 06:19 9,50 01:03:10,05

CROSS Trzeźwości
Suchowola 12.05.2019
Dystans - 10 km

KOBIETY 30 - 39 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK.UR MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ
TEMPO

(min/km)
ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ

 (km/h)
CZAS

1 81 Mironova Irina 1975 Niestierow Rosja 04:16 14,06 00:42:39,65
2 46 Jakubowska Anna 1970 Pijawne Polskie Polska 05:27 11,00 00:54:34,00
3 135 Wojewódzka Agnieszka 1976 Wasilków Polska 05:28 10,97 00:54:41,90
4 40 Grygielko - Bieryło Agnieszka 1972 Juchnowiec Kościelny Polska 05:55 10,15 00:59:06,20
5 17 Czerniakiewicz Anna 1979 Białystok Polska 06:19 9,50 01:03:09,65
6 78 Micun Klaudia 1975 Czarna Białostocka Polska 06:19 9,50 01:03:10,80
7 75 Maliszewska Agnieszka 1970 Białystok Polska 06:33 9,17 01:05:26,00

CROSS Trzeźwości
Suchowola 12.05.2019
Dystans - 10 km

KOBIETY 40 - 49 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK.UR MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ
TEMPO

(min/km)
ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ

 (km/h)
CZAS

1 32 Ginszt Renata 1966 Augustów Polska 04:50 12,40 00:48:24,15
2 8 Baranowska Beata 1968 Sokółka Polska 05:12 11,53 00:52:03,55
3 42 Gumowska Anna 1965 Łapy Polska 05:24 11,10 00:54:02,20
4 14 Bielska Bogumiła 1967 Juchnowiec Kościelny Polska 06:03 9,93 01:00:25,65
5 124 Tracikowska Dorota 1969 Łapy Polska 06:26 9,33 01:04:19,45

CROSS Trzeźwości
Suchowola 12.05.2019
Dystans - 10 km

KOBIETY 50 - 59 LAT



MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK.UR MIEJSCOWOŚĆ KRAJ
TEMPO

(min/km)
ŚR.PRĘDKOŚĆ

 (km/h)
CZAS

1 102 Rudnicka Jadwiga 1959 Białystok Polska 05:16 11,40 00:52:38,05
2 3 Artemiuk Eugenia 1959 Hajnówka Polska 05:55 10,13 00:59:14,75
3 6 Bagińska Bożena 1958 Olecko Polska 07:25 8,09 01:14:09,45

CROSS Trzeźwości
Suchowola 12.05.2019
Dystans - 10 km

KOBIETY 60 - 69 LAT


